
1

MXT-ConneCt Flex-Grip-Repair 

Pipe Connections

Perfect connections 
for pipes in various applications and materials
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Subject to technical modifications. Prices on request. all 
orders are subject to our terms and conditions of sale.

as a quality certified company we guarantee constantly high quality standards. MXT products are manufactured using 
modern production techniques and high value materials. They are safe if used for the purpose specified by us and if our fitting 
instructions are obeyed. If you have any doubts about possible uses and the correct fitting please contact us for advice.
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MXT-ConneCtI FGR Pipe Connections

Perfect connections for pipes in various applications and materials.

MXT-ConneCtI FGR pipe couplings are a compact, eco 
nomical and reliable means for connecting plain-ended 
pipes. They are suitable to join plastic and metal pipes and 
especially pipes made from stainless steel. They can be 
used in mechanical engineering and construction, shipbuil-
ding, civil engineering and in hydro technology.

Supply pipes as well as exhaust pipes for solid, liquid or 
gaseous media can be joined easily and safely in a very 
short period of time even in narrow spaces.

Thanks to the wide range of various types and sizes they 
are suitable for use both in standard and specialized appli-
cations. 
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approvals

approvals

GL-Directory 2006/2007

Your hotline to GL for �eet in service

+49 40 · 36149 · 1111

No. 68

Certified and/or approved in compliance 
with:

TS 16949
DIN EN ISo 9001
EAQF • FORD Q1
DIN EN ISo 14001
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MXT-ConneCt FGR Product benefits

2 1 34

MXTConneCt pipe couplings are an economical 
alternative to conventional pipe joining techniques for both 
plastic and metal pipes. all plain-ended pipes can be joined 
easily by hand. The ready to fit coupling is pushed over the 
pipe ends and then aligned and rotated to any fitting 
position. Tightening the two bolts alternately with a torque 
wrench is all it takes to make a safe fitting.

• Sealing reliability is also ensured under the condition of
slight axial misalignment, angular deflection and even gaps 
between pipe ends of up to 65 mm (cf. table).
• Pressure surges, vibration and related noise are absorbed
to a considerable extent.
• Economy is guaranteed due to short assembly times wit-
hout the necessity of prior pipe alignment or treatment of 
pipe ends; in addition, the pipe couplings are reusable.

range of applications

The MXTConneCt pipe coupling is a reliable connec-
tion for thick- and thin-walled pipes which conforms to 
the latest DIN Standard 86128.
Feed and return lines for liquids, gas and solids (for 
mecha-nical engineering and construction, civil 
engineering, ship-building, pipel ine construction, power 
stations, mining, filters, water technology, etc. ) are joined 
quickly, easily and safely using MXTCoNNECT pipe 
couplings.
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1. Double-lip sealing system

The patented double-lip sealing system (Fig. a) of the 
MXTCoNNECT  pipe couplings offers double safety; 
It provides maximum sealability at both low and 
high operating pressures.

When the bolts of the coupling are tightened sealing lip 1 
is pressed onto sealing lip 2, thus providing a highly 
reliable seal even under the condition of low pressures, 
vacuum or extreme loads acting on the joint (Fig. B).

The special sealing lip design means that when the internal 
pressure (P) increases , the sealing lips are pressed more 
firmly onto the pipe surface ensuring an even stronger seal 
(Fig. C).

2. Standard strip insert

all MXTCoNNECT pipe couplings are factory equipped with the standard strip insert (2).
The strip insert protects the sealing sleeve from increased mechanical and chemical loads. 
It also prevents the sealing sleeve from moisture expansion and allows larger gaps between the pipe ends to be 
connected. Furthermore, it allows larger angular deflections and misalignment.
With the strip insert the couplings can also be used for both vacuum and high pressure applications without any 
problems. The strip inserts are made from plastic material or stainless steel.

3. Heavy duty lock bars

For MXTCoNNECT  pipe couplings we use lock bars (3) with a larger diameter. Thus the rigidity of the coupling is increased 
and the engagement of the threaded end of the locking bolts is considerably improved. 

4. anchoring ring with conically stamped teeth

The anchoring ring (4) with conically stamped teeth indents into the pipe surface and provides safe and stong axial 
restraint. owing to the special design the coupling is able to withstand even high vibration loads.

5. Protection ring

The protection ring (cf. page 12) protects the sealing sleeve from UV rays, fire, etc. and increases the flexural strength of the coupling. 
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MXTConneCt FGR Type series

The MXTCoNNECT product range features the correct coupling for any  
conceivable application. The current range of pipe couplings comprises the  
following types:

MXTConneCt Flex/Flex e 
axial non-restraint pipe  
couplings used to connect metal 
and/or  plastic pipes

MXTConneCt Flex 3 
axial non-restraint pipe  
couplings used to connect  
metal and/or  plastic pipes; 
extra wide band

MXTConneCt Rep e 
repair couplings used to  
connect and seal restrained 
metal and plastic pipes

MXTConneCt CoMBi GRip/
CoMBi GRip e 
axial restraint pipe couplings  
used to connect metal pipes with 
plastic pipes

MXTConneCt RFp
retrofitable flame protection for 
axial restraint and none axial res-
traint pipe coupling

MXTConneCt GRip e-Fp axial 
restraint pipe couplings  with 
integrated flame protection used 
to connect metal pipes

MXTConneCt GRip/GRip e 
axial restraint pipe couplings  
used to connect metal pipes with 
plastic pipes

MXTConneCt plast GRip/
plast GRip e
axial restraint pipe couplings  
used to connect plastic pipes

MXTConneCt FGR – for axial non-restraint connections:

MXTConneCt FGR – for axial restraint connections:

MXT-1255120-FLEX-W2-W4-W5 MXT-1255310-REP.E-W5MXT-1255240-FLEX3-W5

MXT-1255120-GRIP.E-W2-W4-W5 MXT-1255120-GRIP.FP-W5 MXT-1255120-PLASTGRIP.E-W2-W5

MXT-1255120-COMBIGRIP.E-W2-W5 MXT-1255120FP-GRIP.E-W5
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Couplings types and suitable applications

Pipes to be 
Joined (mm)

FlEx FlEx E FlEx 3
rEP E

from 35 mm

metal
+

metal

26.9 up to 168.0 70 up to 32 bar 70 up to 32 bar – 60 up to 32 bar

180.0 up to 1219.2 50 up to 7 bar 30 up to 4 bar – 30 up to 4 bar

326.0 up to 2032.0 – – 16.5 up to 1.5 bar –

Plastic 
+

Plastic

26.9 up to 168.3 16 bar 16 bar – 16 bar

180.0 up to 1219.2 16 up to 7 bar 16 up to 4 bar – 16 up to 4 bar

metal
+

Plastic 

26.9 up to 168.3 16 bar 16 bar –

180.0 up to 1219.2 16 up to 7 bar 16 up to 7 bar – –

Pipes to be 
Joined (mm)

FlEx FlEx E FlEx 3
rEP E

from 35 mm

metal
+

metal

26.9 up to 168.0 70 up to 32 bar 70 up to 32 bar – 60 up to 32 bar

180.0 up to 1219.2 50 up to 7 bar 30 up to 4 bar – 30 up to 4 bar

326.0 up to 2032.0 – – 16.5 up to 1.5 bar –

Plastic 
+

Plastic

26.9 up to 168.3 16 bar 16 bar – 16 bar

180.0 up to 1219.2 16 up to 7 bar 16 up to 4 bar – 16 up to 4 bar

metal
+

Plastic 

26.9 up to 168.3 16 bar 16 bar –

180.0 up to 1219.2 16 up to 7 bar 16 up to 7 bar – –
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MXTConneCt FGR materials

MXTConneCt pipe couplings are available in the materials W2, W4 and W5. 
The support ring is only available in W5 material.
MXTConneCt Materials Summary • Table contents = DIN-values only.

Components and materials in accordance with DIN standard

W2

No. Component FlEx/FlEx E GrIP/GrIP E
ComBI GrIP/ 
ComBI GrIP E

PlaST GrIP/ 
PlaST GrIP E

rEP E

1 Housing with bridge 1.4301 1.4301 1.4301 1.4301 1.4301

2 Sealing sleeve EPDm/NBr EPDm/NBr EPDm/NBr EPDm/NBr EPDm/NBr

3 Strip insert1) 1.4571/Pa-GF 1.4571/Pa-GF 1.4571/Pa-GF 1.4571/Pa-GF 1.4571

4 a
anchoring ring  

for metal pipes2) – 1.4310 1.4310 – –

4 a
anchoring ring  

for plastic pipes2) – – Pa-GF-NS3) Pa-GF-NS3) –

4 B Protection ring 1.4571 – – – –

5 + 6 Solid lock bars 1.0715 1.0715 1.0715 1.0715 1.0715

5 + 6 Hollow lock bars 1.0580 1.0580 1.0580 1.0580 1.0580

7 locking bolts 10,9 10,9 10,9 10,9 10,9

8 Washer a4-80 a4-80 a4-80 a4-80 a4-80

W4

No. Component FlEx/FlEx E GrIP/GrIP E
ComBI GrIP/ 
ComBI GrIP E

PlaST GrIP/ 
PlaST GrIP E

rEP E

1 Housing with bridge 1.4301 1.4301 1.4301 1.4301 1.4301

2 Sealing sleeve EPDm/NBr EPDm/NBr EPDm/NBr EPDm/NBr EPDm/NBr

3 Strip insert1) 1.4571/Pa-GF 1.4571/Pa-GF 1.4571/Pa-GF 1.4571/Pa-GF 1.4571

4 a
anchoring ring  

for metal pipes2) – 1.4310 1.4310 – –

4 a
anchoring ring  

for plastic pipes2) – – Pa-GF-NS3) Pa-GF-NS3) –

4 B Protection ring 1.4571 – – – –

5 + 6 Solid lock bars 1.4404 1.4404 1.4404 1.4404 1.4404

5 + 6 Hollow lock bars 1.4571 1.4571 1.4571 1.4571 1.4571

7 locking bolts a4-80 a4-80 a4-80 a4-80 a4-80

8 Washer a4-80 a4-80 a4-80 a4-80 a4-80

W5

No. Component
FlEx/FlEx E 

FlEx 3
GrIP/GrIP E 
GrIP E-FP

ComBI GrIP/ 
ComBI GrIP E

PlaST GrIP/ 
PlaST GrIP E

rEP E

1 Housing with bridge 1.4571 1.4571 1.4571 1.4571 1.4571

2 Sealing sleeve EPDm/NBr EPDm/NBr EPDm/NBr EPDm/NBr EPDm /NBr

3 Strip insert1) 1.4571/Pa-GF 1.4571/Pa-GF 1.4571/Pa-GF 1.4571/Pa-GF 1.4571

4 a
anchoring ring  

for metal pipes2) – 1.4310 1.4310 – –

4 a
anchoring ring  

for plastic pipes2) – – Pa-GF-NS3) Pa-GF-NS3) –

4 B Protection ring 1.4571 – – – –

5 + 6 Solid lock bars 1.4404 1.4404 1.4404 1.4404 1.4404

5 + 6 Hollow lock bars 1.4571 1.4571 1.4571 1.4571 1.4571

7 locking bolts a4-80 a4-80 a4-80 a4-80 a4-80

8 Washer a4-80 a4-80 a4-80 a4-80 a4-80

1) Pa-GF plastic strip inserts are only for pipe couplings used in shipbuilding applications.
2) ComBI GrIP couplings are equipped with two different anchoring rings (1 x for the metal end, 1 x for the plastic end).
3) Pa-GF: Pa reinforced with fibre glass; NS: new silver.
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Sealing sleeves: areas of application & temperature resistance

material of seal EPDm NBr

Temperature range

–30 ºC up to +125 ºC

oD 26.9 up to 168,3 mm

–20 ºC up to +80 ºC

oD > 180 mm

–20 ºC up to +80 ºC

media

Drinking water

alcohols 

Compressed air

Solids

Water

oils

Gases (combustible) 

Fuels

Hydrocarbon solutions
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MXTConneCt Flex/Flex e

MXTConneCt Flex /Flex e pipe couplings are used for 
connecting restrained pipes. Both metal and plastic pipes 
can be connected safely and quickly. With MXTConneCt 
Flex/Flex e pipe couplings sealing reliability is also 
ensured under the con-dition of gaps between pipe ends 
which are compensated. Given outside pipe diameters of > 
180 mm the FlEx type is suitable for high pressure and the 
FlEx E type for low pressure applications.
MXTConneCt Flex /Flex e Features:

1. Double-lip sealing system*

2. standard strip insert*

3. Heavy duty lock bars*

5. protection ring*

* For details refer to Product benefits pages 6–7.

Enquiries/ordering

When making enquiries or placing orders please indicate:

1. The type (FlEx, FlEx E)

2. The required material (W2, W4, W5), (cf. page 10)

3. The pipe outside diameter oD, (cf. table)

4. The sealing sleeve material (EPDm, NBr)

example:

FlEx

W2

609.6

EPDm 

For this example, the order text would read: MXTConneCt Flex – W2 – 609.6 - epDM

MXTCONNECT 
FLEX E

5 12

3

MXTCONNECT FLEX 

THE ProTECTIVE PIPE CoUPlING 

MXT-1255240-FLEX.E-W2-W4-W5
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MXTConneCt Flex/Flex e

oD Clamping range PN1) WP2) Cmax Dimensions

oDmin – oDmax
a d H

clamped

(mm) (mm) (bar) (bar) (mm) (mm) approx. (mm) approx. (mm)

26.9 26.4 – 27.5 16 70 3 67 50 70

28.0 27.5 – 28.5 16 70 3 67 50 70

30.0 29.5 – 30.6 16 70 3 67 50 70

33.7 33.0 – 34.3 16 60 3 67 55 75

35.0 34.5 – 35.6 16 60 8 63 55 75

38.0 37.5 – 38.6 16 60 8 63 60 80

42.4 41.7 – 43.0 16 50 8 63 65 85

44.5 44.0 – 45.1 16 50 8 63 65 85

48.3 47.6 – 50.5 16 50 8 63 70 90

54.0 53.3 – 54.6 16 50 17 78 75 95

57.0 56.3 – 57.7 16 50 17 78 80 100

60.3 59.5 – 61.0 16 40 17 78 85 105

63.0 62.2 – 63.9 16 40 17 78 85 105

70.0 69.0 – 71.0 16 40 25 98 90 110

73.0 72.1 – 73.8 16 40 25 98 95 115

76.1 75.2 – 77.0 16 35 25 98 100 120

78.0 77.1 – 78.9 16 35 25 98 100 120

80.0 79.0 – 80.8 16 35 25 98 100 120

84.0 83.0 – 85.0 16 35 25 98 105 125

88.9 87.0 – 89.9 16 35 25 98 110 130

101.6 100.4 – 102.8 16 35 25 98 125 145

104.0 102.8 – 106.1 16 35 25 98 125 145

108.0 106.8 – 109.2 16 35 25 98 130 150

110.0 108.8 – 111.4 16 35 25 98 130 150

114.3 113.0 – 115.5 16 35 25 98 135 155

122.0 120.8 – 123.2 16 32 35 113 145 165

129.0 127.6 – 131.1 16 32 35 113 155 185

133.0 131.5 – 134.4 16 32 35 113 160 190

139.7 138.1 – 141.6 16 32 35 113 165 195

141.3 139.6 – 142.8 16 32 35 113 170 200

154.0 152.3 – 156.1 16 32 35 113 180 210

159.0 157.3 – 160.7 16 32 35 113 185 215

168.3 166.5 – 170.1 16 32 35 113 195 225

MXTCONNECT FLEX E 

1) pn (nominal pressure) is the max. admissible working pressure in shipbuilding, based on a safety factor of ≥ 4.
2) Wp is the max. working pressure in industrial applications, based on a safety factor as per MXT specification.

MXTCONNECT FLEX 

MXT-1255240-FLEX.E-W2-W4-W5

MERX TRADE B
.V

. 

 
MERX TRADE B

.V
. 

 
MERX TRADE B

.V
. 

 
MERX TRADE B

.V
. 

 
MERX TRADE B

.V
. 

 
MERX TRADE B

.V
. 

 
MERX TRADE B

.V
. 

 
MERX TRADE B

.V
. 

 
MERX TRADE B

.V
. 

 
MERX TRADE B

.V
. 

 
MERX TRADE B

.V
.



13

MERX TRADE B
.V

. 

 
MERX TRADE B

.V
. 

 
MERX TRADE B

.V
. 

 
MERX TRADE B

.V
. 

 
MERX TRADE B

.V
. 

 
MERX TRADE B

.V
. 

 
MERX TRADE B

.V
. 

 
MERX TRADE B

.V
. 

 
MERX TRADE B

.V
. 

 
MERX TRADE B

.V
. 

 
MERX TRADE B

.V
.



14

MXTConneCt Flex/Flex e

2) Wp is the max working pressure in industrial applications, based on a safety factor as per MXT specification.
3) MaWp (maximum allowable working pressure) is the max. admissible working pressure in shipbuilding, based on a safety

factor of ≥ 4.

For the pipes to be joined the max. difference in diameter must not exceed 5 mm. 
all pipe couplings ≥ 800 mm are in 2 parts.
Sizes > 1219.2 mm on request.
Higher pressures on request.

oD Clamping range maWP3) WP2) Cmax Clamping range 

oDmin – oDmax
a d H

clamped

(mm) (mm) (bar) (bar) (mm) (mm) approx. (mm) approx. (mm)

FlEx FlEx E FlEx FlEx E FlEx FlEx E
180.0 178.0 – 182.0 23.5 13.5 50.0 30.0 35 141 139 210 240

193.7 192.0 – 196.0 23.5 13.5 46.0 28.0 35 141 139 225 255

206.0 202.0 – 208.0 20.0 13.5 43.0 26.5 35 141 139 240 270

219.1 216.0 – 221.0 18.0 13.5 40.5 23.0 35 141 139 250 280

225.0 222.0 – 227.0 18.0 12.0 40.0 23.0 35 141 139 255 285

229.9 228.0 – 232.0 18.0 12.0 39.0 23.0 35 141 139 260 290

244.5 242.0 – 247.0 18.0 12.0 37.0 22.0 35 141 139 275 305

254.0 250.0 – 256.0 18.0 12.0 35.5 21.0 35 141 139 285 315

267.0 264.0 – 269.0 18.0 12.0 33.5 20.0 35 141 139 300 330

273.0 270.0 – 275.0 17.0 12.0 33.0 20.0 35 141 139 305 335

306.0 302.0 – 308.0 15.0 9.0 29.0 17.5 35 141 139 340 370

323.9 320.0 – 327.0 15.0 9.0 28.0 17.5 35 141 139 355 385

326.0 322.0 – 329.0 13.0 9.0 27.5 16.5 35 141 139 360 390

355.6 352.0 – 359.0 13.0 9.0 25.0 15.0 35 141 139 390 420

406.4 402.0 – 410.0 10.0 7.5 22.0 14.0 35 141 139 440 470

429.0 426.0 – 431.0 7.5 5.5 21.0 13.0 35 141 139 460 490

442.0 439.0 – 444.0 7.5 5.5 20.0 13.0 35 141 139 475 505

457.2 454.0 – 459.0 7.5 5.5 19.5 12.0 35 141 139 490 520

508.0 505.0 – 510.0 7.5 5.5 17.0 11.0 35 141 139 540 570

531.0 528.0 – 534.0 7.5 5.5 16.0 10.5 35 141 139 565 595

558.8 556.0 – 562.0 7.5 5.5 15.5 10.0 35 141 139 590 620

609.6 606.0 – 613.0 6.0 4.5 14.0 9.0 35 141 139 640 670

634.0 631.0 – 637.0 5.0 4.5 13.5 8.0 35 141 139 665 695

711.2 707.0 – 715.0 5.0 4.0 12.0 7.0 35 141 139 745 775

762.0 758.0 – 766.0 4.5 3.2 11.0 7.0 35 141 139 795 885

812.8 808.0 – 817.0 4.5 3.2 10.5 6.5 35 141 139 845 935

914.4 909.0 – 919.0 3.3 2.0 9.5 5.5 35 141 139 945 1035

1016.0 1013.0 – 1019.0 3.3 2.0 8.0 5.0 35 141 139 1050 1140

1117.5 1114.0 – 1120.0 3.3 2.0 7.5 4.5 35 141 139 1150 1240

1219.2 1216.0 – 1222.0 3.3 2.0 7.0 4.0 35 141 139 1250 1340

MXTCONNECT FLEX E MXTCONNECT FLEX 

MXT-1255240-FLEX.E-W2-W4-W5
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MXTConneCt Flex 3 featuring an extra wide band is an 
axial non-restraint coupling used to connect metal and/or 
plastic pipes quickly and safely.

MXTConneCt Flex 3 Features:

1. Double-lip sealing system*

2. standard strip insert*

3. Heavy duty lock bars*

* For details please refer to Product benefits pages 6–7.

Enquiries/ordering

When making enquiries or placing orders please indicate:

1. The type (FlEx 3)

2. The required material (W5), (cf. page 10)

3. The pipe outside diameter oD, (cf. table)

4. The sealing sleeve material (EPDm, NBr)

example:

FlEx 3 

W5

609.6

EPDm

MXTConneCt Flex 3

MXTCONNECT 
FLEX 3 pipe 
coupling with extra 
wide band widt of 
211 mm

For this example, the order text would read: MXTConneCt Flex 3 – W5 – 609.6 - epDM

MXTCONNECT 
FLEX 3

1

3

2

THE PIPE CoUPlING WITH ExTra WIDE BaND

MXT-1255240-FLEX3-W5
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MXTConneCt Flex 3

oD Clamping range WP1) Cmax Clamping range

oDmin – oDmax
a d H

clamped

(mm) (mm) (bar) (mm) (mm) approx. (mm) approx. (mm)

326.0 322.0 – 329.0 16.5 65 211 365 405

355.6 352.0 – 359.0 15.5 65 211 395 435

406.4 402.0 – 410.0 13.5 65 211 445 485

429.0 426.0 – 431.0 12.5 65 211 465 505

442.0 439.0 – 444.0 12.0 65 211 480 520

457.2 454.0 – 459.0 12.0 65 211 495 535

508.0 505.0 – 510.0 10.5 65 211 545 585

531.0 528.0 – 534.0 10.0 65 211 570 610

558.8 556.0 – 562.0 9.5 65 211 595 635

609.6 606.0 – 613.0 9.0 65 211 645 685

634.0 631.0 – 637.0 8.5 65 211 670 710

711.2 707.0 – 715.0 7.5 65 211 750 790

762.0 758.0 – 766.0 7.0 65 211 800 840

812.8 808.0 – 817.0 6.5 65 211 850 890

914.4 909.0 – 919.0 6.0 65 211 950 990

1016.0 1013.0 – 1019.0 5.0 65 211 1055 1095

1117.5 1114.0 – 1120.0 4.5 65 211 1155 1195

1219.2 1216.0 – 1222.0 4.0 65 211 1255 1295

1320.8 1314.0 – 1328.0 3.0 65 211 1360 1400

1422.4 1415.0 – 1430.0 3.0 65 211 1460 1500

1524.0 1516.0 – 1532.0 2.5 65 211 1560 1600

1625.6 1617.0 – 1634.0 2.5 65 211 1665 1705

1727.2 1718.0 – 1736.0 2.0 65 211 1765 1805

1828.8 1819.0 – 1838.0 2.0 65 211 1865 1905

1930.4 1920.0 – 1940.0 2.0 65 211 1970 2010

2032.0 2021.0 – 2042.0 1.5 65 211 2070 2110

1) Wp is the max working pressure in industrial applications, based on a safety factor as per MXT specification.

For the pipes to be joined the max. difference in diameter must not exceed 5 mm.
all pipe couplings ≥ 800 mm are in 2 parts.

MXTCONNECT FLEX 3

MXT-1255240-FLEX3-W5

MERX TRADE B
.V

. 

 
MERX TRADE B

.V
. 

 
MERX TRADE B

.V
. 

 
MERX TRADE B

.V
. 

 
MERX TRADE B

.V
. 

 
MERX TRADE B

.V
. 

 
MERX TRADE B

.V
. 

 
MERX TRADE B

.V
. 

 
MERX TRADE B

.V
. 

 
MERX TRADE B

.V
. 

 
MERX TRADE B

.V
.



17

MXTConneCt Rep e are non-restraint repair couplings. 
They are used to connect and/or seal damaged metal and 
plastic pipes. They also enable repairs to be carried out 
easily, quickly and safely without the need to dismantle the 
pipes.
MXTConneCt Rep e Features:

1. Double-lip sealing system*

2. standard strip insert*

* For details refer to Product benefits pages 6–7. 

Enquiries/ordering

When making enquiries or placing orders please indicate:

1. The type (rEP E)

2. The required material (W5), (cf. page 10)

3. The pipe outside diameter oD, (cf. table)

4. The sealing sleeve material (EPDm, NBr)

example:

rEP E 

W5

609.6

EPDm

MXTConneCt Rep e

MXTCONNECT 
REP E

For this example, the order text would read: MXTCoNNECT rEP E – W5 – 609.6 – EPDm

MXTCONNECT 
REP E 

2

1

THE rEPaIr CoUPlING

MXT-1255310-REP.E-W5
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MXTConneCt Rep e

oD Clamping range WP1) Cmax Clamping range

oDmin – oDmax
a d H

clamped

(mm) (mm) (bar) (mm) (mm) approx. (mm) approx. (mm)

35.0 34.5 – 35.6 60 8 63 55 75

38.0 37.5 – 38.6 60 8 63 60 80

42.4 41.7 – 43.0 50 8 63 65 85

44.5 44.0 – 45.1 50 8 63 65 85

48.3 47.6 – 50.5 50 8 63 70 90

54.0 53.3 – 54.6 50 17 78 75 95

57.0 56.3 – 57.7 50 17 78 80 100

60.3 59.5 – 61.0 40 17 78 85 105

63.0 62.2 – 63.9 40 17 78 85 105

70.0 69.0 – 71.0 40 25 98 90 110

73.0 72.1 – 73.8 40 25 98 95 115

76.1 75.2 – 77.0 35 25 98 100 120

78.0 77.1 – 78.9 35 25 98 100 120

80.0 79.0 – 80.8 35 25 98 100 120

84.0 83.0 – 85.0 35 25 98 105 125

88.9 87.0 – 89.9 35 25 98 110 130

98.0 96.9 – 99.0 35 25 98 120 140

101.6 100.4 – 102.8 35 25 98 125 145

104.0 102.8 – 106.1 35 25 98 125 145

108.0 106.8 – 109.2 35 25 98 130 150

110.0 108.8 – 111.4 35 25 98 130 150

114.3 113.0 – 115.5 35 25 98 135 155

122.0 120.8 – 123.2 32 35 113 145 165

129.0 127.6 – 131.1 32 35 113 155 185

133.0 131.5 – 134.4 32 35 113 160 190

139.7 138.1 – 141.6 32 35 113 165 195

141.3 139.6 – 142.8 32 35 113 170 200

154.0 152.3 – 156.1 32 35 113 180 210

159.0 157.3 – 160.7 32 35 113 185 215

168.3 166.5 – 170.1 32 35 113 195 225

MXTCONNECT REP E 

1) Wp is the max working pressure in industrial applications, based on a safety factor as per MXT specification.

MXT-1255310-REP.E-W5
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MXTConneCt Rep e

oD Clamping range WP1) Cmax Clamping range

oDmin – oDmax
a d H

clamped

(mm) (mm) (bar) (mm) (mm) approx. (mm) approx. (mm)

180.0 178.0 – 182.0 30.0 35 139 210 240

193.7 192.0 – 196.0 28.0 35 139 225 255

206.0 202.0 – 208.0 26.5 35 139 240 270

219.1 216.0 – 221.0 23.0 35 139 250 280

225.0 222.0 – 227.0 23.0 35 139 255 285

229.9 228.0 – 232.0 23.0 35 139 260 290

244.5 242.0 – 247.0 22.0 35 139 275 305

254.0 250.0 – 256.0 21.0 35 139 285 315

267.0 264.0 – 269.0 20.0 35 139 300 330

273.0 270.0 – 275.0 20.0 35 139 305 335

306.0 302.0 – 308.0 17.5 35 139 340 370

323.9 320.0 – 327.0 17.5 35 139 355 385

326.0 322.0 – 329.0 16.5 35 139 360 390

355.6 352.0 – 359.0 15.0 35 139 390 420

406.4 402.0 – 410.0 14.0 35 139 440 470

429.0 426.0 – 431.0 13.0 35 139 460 490

442.0 439.0 – 444.0 13.0 35 139 475 505

457.2 454.0 – 459.0 12.0 35 139 490 520

508.0 505.0 – 510.0 11.0 35 139 540 570

531.0 528.0 – 534.0 10.5 35 139 565 595

558.8 556.0 – 562.0 10.0 35 139 590 620

609.6 606.0 – 613.0 9.0 35 139 640 670

634.0 631.0 – 637.0 8.0 35 139 665 695

711.2 707.0 – 715.0 7.0 35 139 745 775

762.0 758.0 – 766.0 7.0 35 139 795 825

812.8 808.0 – 817.0 6.5 35 139 845 875

914.4 909.0 – 919.0 5.5 35 139 945 975

1016.0 1013.0 – 1019.0 5.0 35 139 1050 1080

1117.5 1114.0 – 1120.0 4.5 35 139 1150 1180

1219.2 1216.0 – 1222.0 4.0 35 139 1250 1280

1) Wp is the max working pressure in industrial applications, based on a safety factor as per MXT specification.

Sizes > 1219.2 mm on request.

MXTCONNECT REP E 

MXT-1255310-REP.E-W5
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MXTConneCt GRip/GRip e axial restraint pipe couplings 
are used to connect metal pipes. The anchoring ring with 
conically stamped teeth indents into the pipe surface (steel, 
stainless steel or cast iron) and provides safe and strong 
axial restraint. owing to the  special design the coupling can 
withstand even high vibration loads.
MXTConneCt GRip/GRip e Features:

1. Double-lip sealing system*

2. standard strip insert*

3. Heavy duty lock bars*

4.  anchoring ring with
conically stamped
teeth

* For details refer to Product benefits pages 6–7.

Enquiries/ordering

When making enquiries or placing orders please indicate:

1. The type (GrIP/GrIP E)

2. The required material (W2,W4,W5), (cf. page 10)

3. The pipe outside diameter oD, (cf. table)

4. The sealing sleeve material (EPDm, NBr)

example:

GrIP 

W5

88.9

EPDm

MXTConneCt GRip/GRip e

MXTCONNECT 
GRIP E

For this example, the order text would read: MXTCoNNECT GrIP – W5 – 88.9 – EPDm

41 3

2

MXTCONNECT 
GRIP 

tHe stRonG pipe CouplinG

MXT-1255120-GRIP.E-W2-W4-W5
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MXTConneCt GRip/GRip e

oD Clamping range PN1) WP2) Cmax Dimensions

(mm)

oDmin – oDmax

(bar) (bar) (mm)

a d H

(mm)

clamped

(mm) approx. (mm) approx. (mm)

26.9 26.4 – 27.5 16 70 3 67 50 70

28.0 27.5 – 28.5 16 70 3 67 50 70

30.0 29.5 – 30.6 16 70 3 67 50 70

33.7 33.0 – 34.3 16 60 3 67 55 75

35.0 34.5 – 35.6 16 60 8 63 55 75

38.0 37.5 – 38.6 16 60 8 63 60 80

42.4 41.7 – 43.0 16 50 8 63 65 85

44.5 44.0 – 45.1 16 50 8 63 65 85

48.3 47.6 – 50.5 16 50 8 63 70 90

54.0 53.3 – 54.6 16 50 17 78 75 95

57.0 56.3 – 57.7 16 50 17 78 80 100

60.3 59.5 – 61.0 16 40 17 78 85 105

63.0 62.2 – 63.9 16 40 17 78 85 105

70.0 69.0 – 71.0 16 40 25 98 90 110

73.0 72.1 – 73.8 16 40 25 98 95 115

76.1 75.2 – 77.0 16 35 25 98 100 120

78.0 77.1 – 78.9 16 35 25 98 100 120

80.0 79.0 – 80.8 16 35 25 98 100 120

84.0 83.0 – 85.0 16 35 25 98 105 125

88.9 87.0 – 89.9 16 35 25 98 110 130

101.6 100.4 – 102.8 16 35 25 98 125 145

104.0 102.8 – 106.1 16 35 25 98 125 145

110.0 108.8 – 111.4 16 35 25 98 130 150

114.3 113.0 – 115.5 16 35 25 98 135 155

122.0 120.8 – 123.2 16 32 35 115 145 165

129.0 127.6 – 131.1 16 32 35 115 155 185

133.0 131.5 – 134.4 16 32 35 115 160 190

139.7 138.1 – 141.6 16 32 35 115 165 195

141.3 139.6 – 142.8 16 32 35 115 170 200

154.0 152.3 – 156.1 16 32 35 115 180 210

159.0 157.3 – 160.7 16 32 35 115 185 215

168.3 166.5 – 170.1 16 32 35 115 195 225

MXTCONNECT GRIP MXTCONNECT GRIP E 

1) pn (nominal pressure) is the max. admissible working pressure in shipbuilding, based on a safety factor of ≥ 4.
2) Wp is the max. working pressure in industrial applications, based on a safety factor as per MXT specification.

MXT-1255120-GRIP.E-W2-W4-W5
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MXTConneCt GRip/GRip e

1) MaWp (maximum allowable working pressure) is the max. admissible working pressure in shipbuilding, based on a
safety factor of ≥ 4.

2) Wp is the max working pressure in industrial applications, based on a safety factor as per MXT specification.

For the pipes to be joined the max. difference in diameter must not exceed 5 mm.

oD Clamping range maWP3) WP2) Cmax Clamping range 

oDmin – oDmax
a d H

clamped

(mm) (mm) (bar) (bar) (mm) (mm) approx. (mm) approx. (mm)

GrIP GrIP E GrIP GrIP E GrIP GrIP E
193.7 192.0 – 196.0 16.0 10.0 32.0 20.0 35 142 141 225 255

206.0 202.0 – 208.0 16.0 10.0 32.0 20.0 35 142 141 240 270

219.1 216.0 – 221.0 16.0 10.0 32.0 20.0 35 142 141 250 280

225.0 222.0 – 227.0 13.0 10.0 26.5 16.0 35 142 140 255 285

229.9 228.0 – 232.0 13.0 5.5 26.0 16.0 35 142 140 260 290

244.5 242.0 – 247.0 12.0 5.5 24.5 15.0 35 142 140 275 305

254.0 250.0 – 256.0 11.5 5.5 22.5 14.0 35 142 140 285 315

267.0 264.0 – 269.0 11.0 5.5 22.5 13.5 35 142 140 300 330

273.0 270.0 – 275.0 11.0 5.5 22.0 13.0 35 142 140 305 335

306.0 302.0 – 308.0 9.5 5.5 19.5 10.5 35 142 140 340 370

323.9 320.0 – 327.0 6.5 3.0 13.0 9.5 35 142 140 355 385

326.0 322.0 – 329.0 6.5 3.0 13.0 9.5 35 142 140 360 390

355.6 352.0 – 359.0 6.0 2.7 12.0 8.5 35 142 140 390 420

406.4 402.0 – 410.0 4.5 2.5 9.0 7.0 35 142 140 440 470

429.0 426.0 – 431.0 4.0 2.5 8.5 6.5 35 142 140 460 490

442.0 439.0 – 444.0 4.0 2.5 8.0 6.5 35 142 140 475 505

457.2 454.0 – 459.0 4.0 2.5 8.0 6.0 35 142 140 490 520

508.0 505.0 – 510.0 2.5 2.0 5.0 4.0 35 142 140 540 570

531.0 528.0 – 534.0 2.5 1.5 5.0 4.0 35 142 140 565 595

558.8 556.0 – 562.0 2.0 1.5 4.5 3.5 35 142 140 590 620

609.6 606.0 – 613.0 1.5 1.0 3.0 2.0 35 142 140 640 670

634.0 631.0 – 637.0 1.5 --- 3.0 --- 35 142 --- 665 695

711.2 707.0 – 715.0 1.5 --- 2.5 --- 35 142 --- 745 775

MXTCONNECT GRIP MXTCONNECT GRIP E 

MXT-1255120-GRIP.E-W2-W4-W5
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MXTConneCt GRip e-Fp  MXTConneCt RFp

Enquiries/ordering

When making enquiries or placing orders please 

indicate (available in sizes 30.0 up to 406.4 mm):

1. The type (GrIP E-FP)

2. The required material (W5), (cf. page 10)

3. The pipe outside diameter oD, (cf. table)

4. The sealing sleeve material (EPDm, NBr)

example:

GrIP E-FP 

W5

406.4

EPDm

For this example, the order text would read: MXTCoNNECT GrIP E-FP – W5 – 406.4 – EPDm

MXTConneCt GRip e-Fp pipe couplings with integrated 
flame protection are used with applications in the marine 
sector (civil and military) as well as in sprinkler systems. For 
this purpose the GrIP E type has been equipped with an 
addi-tional housing made from stainless steel plus a fire-
resistant lining which can resist temperatures of up to 850°
C. The pipe coupling meets the newest VdS directives, IaCS 
P2.11 and ISo 19921/22. Sizes, pressures and dimensions 
on request.
MXTConneCt GRip e-Fp Features:
1. Double-lip sealing system*
2. standard strip insert*
4. Conically stamped anchoring ring*
* For details refer to Product benefits pages 6–7.

The NEW MXTConneCt RFp is a retrofittable flame 
protection housing that has been specially designed for use 
with all 
MXTCoNNECT FlEx, GrIP and rEP pipe couplings. Its low 
weight and straightforward design allows quick, easy 
assembly without any tools and the built-in flame resistant 
mineral fibre mat provides a premium level of flame protec-
tion. 
The new retrofit Flame Protection (rFP) housing has been 
extensively tested and is approved by Germanischer lloyd. 
approvals are also underway with Bureau Veritas, american 
Bureau of Shipping, Det Norske Veritas, lloyd’s register 
rINa, Korean register of Shipping, russian maritime 
register of Shipping, Polski rejestr Statkon and Nippon Kaiji 
Kyokai / Class NK.

• Flame resistant up to 850°C
• Retrofittable
• Easy assembly without tooling
• Low weight
• Meets IACS requirements
• No chemicals in flame protection mat
• High flexibility
• Clear identification whether coupling is flame protected or
not
• Mechanical stress resistant
• Less warehousing costs

MXTCONNECT 
GRIP E-FP 

tHe FiRe Resistant CouplinG  RFp FoR appliCation 

4 1

Flame protection housing 

MXTCONNECT 
GRIP E-FP Flame  

protection 
housing

2

Double-locked 
safeguards prevent from 
dismantling

Environment friendly - 
No use of chemicals

metal housing 
made from aISI 316 Ti

Shoulders of the 
coupling are flame 
protected

MXT-1255120FP-GRIP.E-W5
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MXTConneCt RFp
MXT-1255120FP-GRIP.E-W5
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MXTCoNNECT PlaST GrIP /PlaST GrIP E axial restraint 
pipe couplings are used to connect plastic pipes.
The specially designed anchoring ring featuring flat rows 
of teeth enganges into the pipe surface without damaging 
the plastic material. The force applied is distributed evenly 
across the pipe surface.

MXTConneCt pl ast GRip /pl ast GRip e Features:

1. Double-lip sealing system*

2. standard strip insert*

3. anchoring ring*

* For details refer to Product benefits pages 6–7.

Enquiries/ordering

When making enquiries or placing orders please indicate:

1. The type (PlaST GrIP/PlaST GrIP E)

2. The required material (W2, W5), (cf. page 10)

3. The pipe outside diameter oD, (cf. table)

4. The sealing sleeve material (EPDm, NBr)

example:

PlaST GrIP 

W5

90

MXTConneCt plast GRip e

For this example, the order text would read: MXTConneCt® pl ast

EPDm 

GRip – W5 – 90 – epDM

6. optional support sleeve

When joining plastic pipes made from PE and PP a support 
sleeve must be used. If the pipes to be joined are made from 
soft thermoplastic material (e. g. PE) the use of a support 
sleeve is mandatory. The support sleeve is inserted into the 
pipe end within the area to be joined and thus protects the 
pipe from being deformed.

MXTCONNECT 
PLAST GRIP

6

tHe CouplinG FoR plastiC pipes

3 12

MXT-1255120-PLASTGRIP.E-W2-W5
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MXTConneCt plast GRip e

oD Clamping range PN1) WP2) Cmax Clamping range

(mm)

oDmin    –    oDmax
Plastics

(mm) (bar) (bar) (mm)

a 

(mm)

d H

clamped

approx. (mm) approx. (mm)

40.0 39.0 – 40.5 10 16 8 62 60 80

42.4 41.7 – 43.0 10 16 8 62 65 85

48.3 47.6 – 49.5 10 16 8 62 70 90

50.0 49.0 – 50.5 10 16 8 62 70 90

60.3 59.5 – 61.0 10 16 17 78 85 105

63.0 62.0 – 63.5 10 16 17 78 85 105

73.0 72.0 – 74.0 10 16 25 98 95 115

75.0 74.0 – 76.0 10 16 25 98 100 120

76.0 75.0 – 77.0 10 16 25 98 100 120

88.9 88.0 – 90.0 10 16 25 98 110 130

90.0 89.0 – 91.0 10 16 25 98 110 130

101.6 100.4 – 102.8 10 16 25 98 125 145

110.0 109.0 – 111.0 10 16 25 98 130 150

114.3 113.0 – 115.5 10 16 25 98 135 155

140.0 139.0 – 141.0 10 16 35 115 160 180

141.3 138.1 – 141.6 10 16 35 115 165 185

160.0 159.0 – 162.0 10 16 35 115 180 200

168.3 166.5 – 170.1 10 16 35 115 190 210

180.0 178.0 – 182.0 - 16 35 142 210 240

200.0 198.0 – 202.0 - 16 35 142 230 260

219.1 217.0 – 222.0 - 16 35 142 250 280

225.0 222.0 – 227.0 - 10 35 142 255 285

250.0 247.0 – 253.0 - 10 35 142 280 310

273.0 271.0 – 276.0 - 10 35 142 305 335

280.0 277.0 – 283.0 - 10 35 142 310 340

315.0 311.0 – 318.0 - 10 35 142 345 375

323.9 320.0 – 327.0 - 6 35 142 355 385

355.0 352.0 – 359.0 - 6 35 142 385 415

400.0 396.0 – 404.0 - 6 35 142 430 460

406.4 402.0 – 410.0 - 6 35 142 440 470

1) pn (nominal pressure) is the max. admissible working pressure in shipbuilding, based on a safety factor of ≥ 4.
2) Wp is the max. working pressure in industrial applications, based on a safety factor as per MXT specification.

MXTCONNECT PLAST GRIP MXTCONNECT PLAST GRIP E

6. optional support sleeve
MXT-1255120-PLASTGRIP.E-W2-W5
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6.  optional support sleeve

When joining plastic pipes made from PE and PP a support 
sleeve must be used. If the pipes to be joined are made from 
soft thermoplastic material (e. g. PE) the use of a support 
sleeve is mandatory. The support sleeve is inserted into the 
pipe end within the area to be joined and thus protects the 
pipe from being deformed.

Enquiries/ordering

When making enquiries or placing orders please indicate:

1. The type (ComBI GrIP/ComBI GrIP E)

2. The required material (W2, W5), (cf. page 10)

3. The pipe outside diameter oD, (cf. table)

4. The sealing sleeve material (EPDm, NBr)

example:

ComBI GrIP 

W5

88.9/90

EPDm

MXTConneCt CoMBi GRip e

MXTCONNECT 
COMBI GRIP

For this example, the order text would read: MXTConneCt CoMBi GRip – W5 – 88.9 – epDM

6

tHe CoMBininG pipe CouplinG

MXTConneCt CoMBi GRip/CoMBi GRip e axial restraint 
pipe couplings are used to connect plastic pipes with metal 
pipes. For the plastic pipe the coupling features on one side 
a special anchoring ring with rows of flat teeth which are 
pressed into the pipe surface without damaging the 
material. at the same time the force applied is distributed 
evenly across the pipe surface. For the metal pipe the 
coupling features on the other side an anchoring ring with 
conically stamped teeth which grip into the pipe surface. 
Due to the special design of the anchoring ring the coupling 
can withstand even high vibration loads.

MXTConneCt CoMBi GRip/CoMBi GRip e Features:

1. Double-lip sealing system*

2. standard strip insert*

3. anchoring ring*

* For details refer to Product benefits pages 6–7.

3 12

MXT-1255120-COMBIGRIP.E-W2-W5
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MXTConneCt CoMBi GRip e

oD Clamping range Clamping range PN1) WP2) Cmax Clamping range

oDmin – oDmax a d H
Plastics clamped

(mm) (mm)

oDmin – oDmax 
metal
(mm) (bar) (bar) (mm) (mm) approx. (mm) approx. (mm)

40.0/38.0 39.0 – 40.5 37.5 – 38.6 10 16 8 62 60 80

40.0/42.4 39.0 – 40.5 41.7 – 43.0 10 16 8 62 65 85

42.4/42.4 41.7 – 43.0 41.7 – 43.0 10 16 8 62 65 85

48.3/48.3 47.6 – 50.5 47.6 – 50.5 10 16 8 62 70 90

50.0/48.3 49.0 – 50.5 47.6 – 50.5 10 16 8 62 70 90

60.3/60.3 59.5 – 61.0 59.5 – 61.0 10 16 17 78 85 105

63.0/60.3 62.0 – 63.5 59.5 – 61.0 10 16 17 78 85 105

73.0/73.0 72.0 – 74.0 72.1 – 73.8 10 16 25 98 95 115

75.0/76.1 74.0 – 76.0 75.2 – 77.0 10 16 25 98 100 120

88.9/88.9 88.0 – 90.0 87.0 – 89.9 10 16 25 98 110 130

90.0/88.9 89.0 – 91.0 87.0 – 89.9 10 16 25 98 110 130

101.6/101.6 100.4 – 102.8 100.4 – 102.8 10 16 25 98 125 145

110.0/108.0 109.0 – 111.0 106.8 – 109.2 10 16 25 98 130 150

110.0/114.3 109.0 – 111.0 113.0 – 115.5 10 16 25 98 135 155

114.3/114.3 113.0 – 115.5 113.0 – 115.5 10 16 25 98 135 155

125.0/129.0 124.0 – 126.0 127.6 – 131.1 10 16 35 115 150 170

140.0/139.7 139.0 – 141.0 138.1 – 141.6 10 16 35 115 160 180

141.3/141.3 138.1 – 141.6 139.6 – 142.8 10 16 35 115 165 185

160.0/159.0 159.0 – 162.0 157.3 – 160.7 10 16 35 115 180 200

168.3/168.3 166.5 – 170.1 166.5 – 170.1 10 16 35 115 190 210

200.0/204.0 198.0 – 202.0 202.0 – 206.0 - 16 35 142 235 265

219.1/219.1 217.0 – 222.0 216.0 – 221.0 - 16 35 142 250 280

225.0/219.1 222.0 – 227.0 216.0 – 221.0 - 10 35 142 255 285

225.0/222.0 222.0 – 227.0 220.0 – 224.0 - 10 35 142 255 285

250.0/254.0 247.0 – 253.0 250.0 – 256.0 - 10 35 142 285 315

273.0/273.0 271.0 – 276.0 270.0 – 275.0 - 10 35 142 305 335

280.0/273.0 277.0 – 283.0 270.0 – 275.0 - 10 35 142 310 340

323.9/323.9 320.0 – 327.0 320.0 – 327.0 - 6 35 142 355 385

355.0/355.6 351.0 – 359.0 352.0 – 359.0 - 6 35 142 390 420

400.0/406.4 396.0 – 404.0 402.0 – 410.0 - 6 35 142 440 470

406.0/406.4 402.0 – 410.0 402.0 – 410.0 - 6 35 142 440 470

1) pn (nominal pressure) is the max. admissible working pressure in shipbuilding, based on a safety factor of ≥ 4.
2) Wp is the max. working pressure in industrial applications, based on a safety factor as per MXT specification.

MXTCoNNECT ComBI GrIP MXTCoNNECT ComBI GrIP E

ComBI GrIP/ComBI GrIP E

MXT-1255120-COMBIGRIP.E-W2-W5
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MXTConneCt FGR accessories

support sleeve 
To be used with MXTCoNNECT PlaST GrIP/PlaST GrIP E, 
ComBI GrIP/ComBI GrIP E in W5 (1.4571) material. For copper and CuNiFe 
pipes an optional support sleeve made from brass is available on request.

Fitting pliers/fitting belt
for MXTCoNNECT rEP E

* additional diameters on request.

* additional diameters on request.

S-3.2 (SDr 7.5) S-4 (SDr 9) S-5 (SDr 11) S-6.3 (SDr 13.6)

Ø oD Ø di* Ø di* Ø di* Ø di*

mm mm mm mm mm VPE

40 29 31 32.6 34 10

50 36 38.8 40.8 42.6 10

63 45.6 48.8 51.4 53.6 10

75 54.4 58.2 61.4 64 10

90 65.4 69.5 73.6 76.8 10

110 79.5 85.4 90 93.8 10

125 91 97 102.2 106.6 5

140 102.2 108.6 114.6 119.4 5

160 116.2 124.2 130.8 136.4 5

S-8 (SDr 17) S-10 (SDr 21) S-12.5 (SDr 26) S-16 (SDr 33)

Ø oD Ø di* Ø di* Ø di* Ø di*

mm mm mm mm mm VPE

40 35.2 - 36 - 10

50 44 45.6 46 - 10

63 55.4 57 58.2 59 10

75 66 67.8 69.5 70.4 10

90 79.5 81.4 83 84.4 10

110 96.8 99.4 101.6 103.2 10

125 110.2 113 115.4 117.2 5

140 123.4 126.6 129.2 131.4 5

160 141 144.6 147.6 150.2 5

Ø oD 
mm Text for ordering

38–168.3 mm Fitting pliers for rEP E
180–1200 mm Fitting belt for rEP E
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